Evening League Fixtures 2024
Sandown V RydeM

Thurs 16th May 6pm

Fri 17 th May 6pm

Mon 20th May 6pm

Thurs 23rd May 6pm

Fri 24th May épm

Sat 8th June 10am

Mon 10th June 6pm
Mon 17th June 6pm

Wed 19th June 6pm

Fri 21st June 6pm

Thurs 25th July 6pm

Fri 2nd Aug 6pm

Fri 9th Aug 6pm

Totland WV Plessey
Wentnor WV Cowes M
Shanklin -V  Bembridge
RydeM V Totland
Cowes M WV Shanklin
Plessey V' Ventnor
Cowes M V'  Totland
Bembridge V Ventnor
Plessey WV Ryde M
Bembridge V Sandown
Wentnor YV Ryde M
Bembridge V Cowes M
Shanklin W Plessey
Sandown V'  Totland
shanklin V' Sandown
Totland V' Bembridge
WVentnor Vo Shanklin
Ryde M WV Cowes M
Sandown WV Plessey
Plessey WV  Bembridge
Ryde M WV Shanklin
Totland Vo Ventnor
Cowes M V  Sandown
Shanklin V' Totland
Cowes MV Plessey
Bembridge V Ryde M
Wentnor V' Sandown






